
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Arendonk 17.10.2023

Bvr/5Li

Julie STOCKMAN
COMOPSNAV
Omloop : D:03
Afstand : 6900m
Tijd : 1:23:18 (12'04"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Ellen LAPORTE 1:04:05

1. 131 00:03:53 359m 10'49"/km
2. 139 00:03:31 00:07:24 239m 14'43"/km
3. 140 00:01:03 00:08:27 95m 11'03"/km
4. 107 00:03:39 00:12:06 312m 11'42"/km
5. 144 00:04:58 00:17:04 431m 11'31"/km
6. 105 00:02:03 00:19:07 176m 11'39"/km
7. 160 00:03:38 00:22:45 425m 8'33"/km
8. 145 00:02:31 00:25:16 242m 10'24"/km
9. 154 00:02:59 00:28:15 286m 10'26"/km

10. 111 00:02:49 00:31:04 204m 13'48"/km
11. 115 00:11:33 00:42:37 968m 11'56"/km
12. 161 00:03:07 00:45:44 233m 13'23"/km
13. 162 00:04:08 00:49:52 308m 13'25"/km
14. 163 00:02:30 00:52:22 66m 37'53"/km
15. 149 00:04:27 00:56:49 496m 8'58"/km
16. 120 00:03:23 01:00:12 290m 11'40"/km
17. 114 00:02:28 01:02:40 172m 14'20"/km
18. 148 00:01:13 01:03:53 83m 14'40"/km
19. 113 00:03:42 01:07:35 131m 28'15"/km
20. 146 00:09:08 01:16:43 879m 10'23"/km
21. 132 00:02:20 01:19:03 211m 11'04"/km
22. 164 00:03:00 01:22:03 141m 21'17"/km
23. 133 00:00:54 01:22:57 89m 10'07"/km
24. 180 00:00:21 01:23:18 61m 5'44"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4925
https://www.helga-o.com

